IN-FLOOR CLEANING
& CIRCULATION
Updated June 2025
IN
-FLOOR POOL CLEA
N
IN
G &

 CIRCULATION
99
Ordering Information
G4 / G4V / G4VHP INTERNAL HEADS
Pentair Item # Product Name & Description
G4V FLOOR FITTING ASSEMBLY NO RISER (Floor Fitting, Color Ring, Slurry Cap, & Protecta)
232104 G4 Floor Fitting Assembly Black
232103 G4 Floor Fitting Assembly Dark Gray
232107 G4 Floor Fitting Assembly Tan
232101 G4 Floor Fitting Assembly White
232102 G4 Floor Fitting Assembly Light Gray
G4V INTERNAL HEADS
231204 G4V Internal Black
231203 G4V Internal Dark Gray
231207 G4V Internal Tan
231201 G4V Internal White
231208 G4V Internal Gold
231206 G4V Internal Dark Blue
231205 G4V Internal Euro Blue
231202 G4V Internal Light Gray
G4V COMPONENTS
232404Z G4 / G4V / G4VHP Color Ring Black
232403Z G4 / G4V / G4VHP Color Ring Dark Gray
232401Z G4 / G4V / G4VHP Color Ring White
232402Z G4 / G4V / G4VHP Color Ring Light Gray
231100 G4 / G4V / G4VHP Floor Fitting
236770 G4 / G4V / G4VHP O-Ring (Round)
236079 Plaster Cap
230158 G4 / G4V / G4VHP Riser Pipe Pack 20

AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer
et des Dommages au Système Reproducteur.
Ordering Information
Pentair Item # Product Name & Description
TOP FEED ACTUATOR VALVE KITS
230054 Kit (A) 5 & 6 Port Top Feed Gear
230055 Kit (C) 6 Port Top Feed Ball Valve
230060 Kit (B) 5 Port Top Feed Ball Valve
230065 6 Port Top Feed Retro Kit
230067 5 Port Top Feed Retro Kit
230068 6 Port Top Feed Kit 1 1/2"
230070 5 Port Top Feed Kit 1 1/2"
TOP FEED ACTUATOR VALVE COMPONENTS
230019Z 6 Port Top Feed Lower Housing
230018 5 Port Top Feed Lower Housing (Black) with T-Flaps Installed
230047 Ball Valve O-Ring
230042Z Top Feed Valve Band Clamp
230057 Gear Retainer Clip Kit (12)
230010Z 6 Port T-Valve Cam
230008Z 5 Port T-Valve Cam
235090 1 1/2" and 2" T-Valve Install & Remove Tools
235080Z Devcon Plastic Welder (1 oz Tube)
230024 Top Feed Lid with Speed Control & Diverter
LIVING WATER COMPONENTS

QuikSkim Skimmer Black Body,
Black Ring Lid, w/ Foam
Ordering Information
Featured Highlights
• Uses existing return water to create
stronger skimming-action
•  Anti-entrapment design offers
reassurance for you and your family
• Durable housing is available in
multiple colors
•  Available for concrete, vinyl, and
fiberglass pools
Pentair Item # With Lug Product Name & Description
QUIKSKIM COMPLETE WITH PROTECTA FOAM
505107 504107 QuikSkim White Body, Tan Ring Lid, w/ Foam
505101 504101 QuikSkim White Body, White Ring Lid, w/ Foam
505102 504102 QuikSkim White Body, Gray Ring Lid, w/ Foam
505307 504307 QuikSkim Gray Body, Tan Ring Lid, w/ Foam
505301 504301 QuikSkim Gray Body, White Ring Lid, w/ Foam
505302 504302 QuikSkim Gray Body, Gray Ring Lid, w/ Foam
QUIKSKIM COMPLETE WITH PROTECTA NO LID OR RING
505110 504110 QS w/ Protecta, White Body, No Lid or Ring
505310 504310 QS w/ Protecta, Gray Body, No Lid or Ring
QUIKSKIM VINYL
501123 – QuikSkim Vinyl White Body, Dark Gray Ring Lid
QUIKSKIM FIBERGLASS
517337 – QS Fiberglass Dark Gray Body, Tan Ring Lid
517333 – QS Fiberglass Dark Gray Body, Dark Gray Ring Lid
510137 – QS Fiberglass White Body, Tan Ring Lid
501131 – QS Fiberglass White Body, White Ring Lid
SUCTION FIBERGLASS SKIMMERS (NON-VENTURI) w/ 7 DEGREE FRONT FACE
510130 – Fiberglass Skimmer w/Dual Suction Ports, White Body, Light Gray Lid
517330 – Fiberglass Skimmer w/Dual Suction Ports, Gray Body, Light Gray Lid
518031 – Fiberglass Skimmer w/Dual Suction Ports, White Body, White Lid
Optional Bonding Lug
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
P/N 200174.Awww.p65warnings.ca.gov.
ADVERTENCIA: Cáncer y Daño Reproductivo.
CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING
AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer
et des Dommages au Système Reproducteur.
IN
-FLOOR POOL CLEA
N
IN
G &
 CIRCULATION
117
QUIKSKIM ULTRA VENTURI POWERED
COMPLETE SKIMMERS
QuikSkim Skimmer Ultra
White Body, White Ring Lid
Optional Bonding Lug
Ordering Information
Pentair Item # With Lug Product Name & Description
QUIKSKIM ULTRA COMPLETE WITH PROTECTA
507107 508107 QS Ultra w/ Protecta, White Body, Tan Ring Lid
507101 508101 QS Ultra w/ Protecta, White Body, White Ring Lid
507102 508102 QS Ultra w/ Protecta, White Body, Gray Ring Lid
507307 508307 QS Ultra w/ Protecta, Gray Body, Tan Ring Lid
507301 508301 QS Ultra w/ Protecta, Gray Body, White Ring Lid
507302 508302 QS Ultra w/ Protecta, Gray Body, Gray Ring Lid
QUIKSKIM ULTRA WITH PROTECTA NO LID OR RING
507110 506110 QS Ultra w/ Protecta, White Body, No Lid or Ring
507310 506510 QS Ultra w/ Protecta, Gray Body, No Lid or Ring
Featured Highlights
•  9” ultra high debris basket to further